GCSE EXAM RESULTS 2025

5A*-Clinc

No. of Students 5 Subjects A*- C 5 Subjects A* - G

English & Maths

2025 176 95% 63% 98%
Subject mber of Candidates August 2025 Results A*-C
Maths GCSE 149 74%
English GCSE 149 75%
Art GCSE 31 81%
Child Development GCSE 26 69%
Construction GCSE 16 75%
Digital Technology GCSE 16 56%
English Literature GCSE 30 83%
Further Maths GCSE 23 65%
Geography GCSE 27 48%
History GCSE 43 91%
Hospitality GCSE 33 76%
MIA GCSE " 73%
Music GCSE 9 78%
PE GCSE 18 72%
Photography GCSE 18 94%
Polish GCSE 4 100%
Science Double Award GCSE 17 94%
Science Single Award GCSE 105 64%
Sociology GCSE 17 4%
Spanish GCSE 23 100%
Business Studies BTEC 28 79%
Health and Social BTEC 4 76%
ICT SA BTEC 59 98%
Travel and Tourism BTEC 12 67%
Engineering CCEA L2 15 93%
Joinery CCEA L2 12 100%
Patisserie and Baking CCEA L2 36 97%
Princes Trust DA CCEA L2 19 100%
ICT OCN 10 80%
PSD OCN 149 97%
RE OCN 149 97%
Science OCN 25 84%
Sports Studies OCN 17 82%




RESULTS

GCE EXAM RESULTS 2025

Year

2025 65

Subject

Art AL

English Literature AL
Environmental Technology AL
Health & Social Care A Level
History A Level

Life and Health Science AL
Performing Arts AL

Spanish AL

Business Studies BTEC

Child Development BTEC
Hospitality BTEC

ICT BTEC

Media Studies BTEC

Public Services BTEC

Sports Studies OCR L3
Travel & Tourism BTEC

028 9077 4202 | info@hazelwood.belfast.ni.sch.uk

No. of Students

52%

Number of Candidates
9
11
7
22
8
13
7

1
20
7
19
13
11
7
11
9

www.hazelwoodcollege.co.uk

3 Subjects A*-C

2 Subjects A* - E

98%

August 2025 Results A*-C
89%
64%
71%
91%
75%
62%
86%
100%
75%
57%
100%
92%
73%
86%
100%
67%



