

RESULTS



GCSE EXAM RESULTS 2025

Year	No. of Students	5 Subjects A* - C	5 A* - C Inc English & Maths	5 Subjects A* - G
2025	176	95%	63%	98%
Subject		Number of Candidates		August 2025 Results A*-C
Maths GCSE		149		74%
English GCSE		149		75%
Art GCSE		31		81%
Child Development GCSE		26		69%
Construction GCSE		16		75%
Digital Technology GCSE		16		56%
English Literature GCSE		30		83%
Further Maths GCSE		23		65%
Geography GCSE		27		48%
History GCSE		43		91%
Hospitality GCSE		33		76%
MIA GCSE		11		73%
Music GCSE		9		78%
PE GCSE		18		72%
Photography GCSE		18		94%
Polish GCSE		4		100%
Science Double Award GCSE		17		94%
Science Single Award GCSE		105		64%
Sociology GCSE		17		41%
Spanish GCSE		23		100%
Business Studies BTEC		28		79%
Health and Social BTEC		41		76%
ICT SA BTEC		59		98%
Travel and Tourism BTEC		12		67%
Engineering CCEA L2		15		93%
Joinery CCEA L2		12		100%
Patisserie and Baking CCEA L2		36		97%
Princes Trust DA CCEA L2		19		100%
ICT OCN		10		80%
PSD OCN		149		97%
RE OCN		149		97%
Science OCN		25		84%
Sports Studies OCN		17		82%

RESULTS

GCE EXAM RESULTS 2025



Year	No. of Students	3 Subjects A* - C	2 Subjects A* - E
2025	65	52%	98%

Subject	Number of Candidates	August 2025 Results A*-C
Art AL	9	89%
English Literature AL	11	64%
Environmental Technology AL	7	71%
Health & Social Care A Level	22	91%
History A Level	8	75%
Life and Health Science AL	13	62%
Performing Arts AL	7	86%
Spanish AL	1	100%
Business Studies BTEC	20	75%
Child Development BTEC	7	57%
Hospitality BTEC	19	100%
ICT BTEC	13	92%
Media Studies BTEC	11	73%
Public Services BTEC	7	86%
Sports Studies OCR L3	11	100%
Travel & Tourism BTEC	9	67%